
Teams Win Loss Tie Run Diff Seed
1 BPA Gold 2 -14
2 Crush 2 8
3 Lookouts 2 -3
4 Mayhem 1 7
5 2 9
6 1 -7
7 Team California
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Date Time Field Gm Team Score vs Score Team

S
a

tu
rd

a
y

, 
M

a
rc

h
 2

3
, 

2
0

1
9

8am 1 1 Lookouts 8 vs 10 Diamond Kings
9:50 1 2 Lookouts 6 vs 7 Crush

11:40 1 3 BPA Gold 3 vs 12 Diamond Kings
1:30 1 4 1 vs 11 Crush
3:20 1 5 BPA Gold 2 vs 13 Mayhem
5:10 1 6 vs Team California
7pm 1 7 Team California vs Mayhem

                                                                    Playoffs
03/24 Time Field Gm Team Score vs Score Team

8am 1 8 Seed 6 vs Seed 7
9:50 1 9 Seed 4 vs Seed 5

11:40 1 10 Seed 3 vs W/G 8
1:30 1 11 Seed 1 vs W/G 9
3:20 1 12 Seed 2 vs W/G 10

Champ 5:10 1 13 W/G 11 vs W/G 12

1-Best Record 2-Head to Head (when only 2 teams are tied) 3-Run Differential (+-7 Max) 4-Runs Allowed 5-Runs Scored 6-Coin Flip

11u Birdsall Park, Temecula
Runs 

Allowed
Runs 

Scored

SoCal Diamond Kings
Silvas Baseball

Silvas Baseball

Silvas Baseball


	11 u_2

