11u Birdsall Park, Temecula

	Teams			Win	Loss	Tie	Run	Diff	Runs Allowed	Runs Scored	Seed	
1	BPA Gold				2		-14					
	Crush		2			8						
	Lookouts			2		-3	3					
4	Mayhem		1			7						
	SoCal Diamond Kings			2			9)				
	Silvas Baseball				1		-7	7				
7	Team California											
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16	,											
Date	Time	Field	Gm		Team		Score	VS	Sco		Team	
-	8am	1	1	Lookouts			8	VS	10)	Diamond Kings	
	9:50	1	2	Lookouts			6	VS	7		Crush	
	11:40	1	3		PA Gold		3	VS	12		Diamond I	
19		3:20 1 5 B			Silvas Baseball		1	VS	11		Crush	
50				BPA Gold		2	VS	13		Mayhem		
ů,			as Baseball			VS			Team Cali			
L L	7pm 1 7 Tear		n California			VS			Mayhem			
Saturday, March 23, 2019												
Ξ												
ay,												
, Ird												
atı												
S												
-												
-												
						Playc	ffe					
03/24	Time	Time Field Gm Te			Team			VS	Score		Team	
	8am	1	8	Seed 6				VS			Seed	
	9:50	1	9	Seed 4				VS			Seed	
	11:40	1	10		Seed 3			VS			W/G 8	
	1:30	1	11		Seed 1			VS			W/G 9	
	3:20	1	12		Seed 2			VS			W/G 1	
Champ	5:10	1	13	W/G 11				VS			W/G 1	
					-		-					